
4月 4/10 金 4/28 火 4/30 火 5/20 水

5月 5/11 月 5/27 水 5/29 金 6/15 月

6月 6/4 木 6/22 月 6/30 火 7/15 水

7月 7/6 月 7/22 水 7/31 金 8/18 火

8月 8/6 木 8/25 火 8/31 月 9/11 金

9月 9/2 水 9/17 木 9/30 水 10/16 金

10月 10/9 金 10/28 水 10/30 金 11/17 火

11月 11/6 金 11/25 水 11/30 月 12/15 火

12月 12/4 金 12/22 火 12/31 木 1/21 木

1月 1/12 火 1/28 木 1/29 金 2/16 火

2月 2/4 木 2/24 水 2/26 金 3/11 木

3月 3/2 火 3/17 水 3/31 水 4/15 木

留意事項：

April 10-Apr Fri 28-Apr Tue 30-Apr Tue 20-May Wed

May 11-May Mon 27-May Wed 29-May Fri 15-Jun Mon

June 4-Jun Thu 22-Jun Mon 30-Jun Tue 15-Jul Wed

July 6-Jul Mon 22-Jul Wed 31-Jul Fri 18-Aug Tue

August 6-Aug Thu 25-Aug Tue 31-Aug Mon 11-Sep Fri

September 2-Sep Wed 17-Sep Thu 30-Sep Wed 16-Oct Fri

October 9-Oct Fri 28-Oct Wed 30-Oct Fri 17-Nov Tue

November 6-Nov Fri 25-Nov Wed 30-Nov Mon 15-Dec Tue

December 4-Dec Fri 22-Dec Tue 31-Dec Thu 21-Jan Thu

January 12-Jan Tue 28-Jan Thu 29-Jan Fri 16-Feb Tue

February 4-Feb Thu 24-Feb Wed 26-Feb Fri 11-Mar Thu

March 2-Mar Tue 17-Mar Wed 31-Mar Wed 15-Apr Thu

Attention:

第１回 第２回

2020年度日本政府奨学金支給スケジュール

毎月の奨学金給付には，在籍確認のための署名が必要です。
下記はその在籍確認署名と支給のスケジュールです。
このスケジュールに沿って支払われますが、できるだけ早めの署名にご協力ください。

土日祝日、夏季休業期間（8/13～8/15）及び年末年始（12/29～1/3）の休業日には署名できません。

署名・提出期限 支給日 署名・提出期限
支給日
（翌月払）

Payment schedule of MEXT scholarship for 2020 academic year

Monthly confirmation of enrollment is required to receive the scholarship.

You cannot sign on days when the office is closed, such as weekends (Sat & Sun), National

Holidays and year-endthrough New Year holidays.

The following list is the schedule of the scholarship payment.

Although the scholarship will be payed according to this schedule, the earlier signature is desirable.

1st 2nd

Deadline of

signature/submission
Payday

Deadline of

signature/submission

Payday

・・・next month.


